Aspect - Description

The files are in the requested folder
The files are correctly named
Upload the files in the given timeframe

Aspect - Description

Code structure

Clear folder structure

Aspect - Description

Implementation of the Design

Alignment of elements

Aspect - Description

All the css code is in style.css

The style.css file is included in the head
The html file starts with <IDOCTYPE html>
Head and body tags are used

The title tag is used in the html file

The logo is used in the page

Heading tags are used (2 heading tags)
Img tag has alt property set with value

p (paragraph) tag is used

Accurate reproduction of the design's visual
Images are stored in the "images" folder
Correct paths of images (no broken images)
HTML validation

CSS validation

Extra Aspect Description

Extra Aspect Description

No code or not structured

Clear code

Clean code with comments or good structure
Clear code with comments and good structure

Everything at the root, or few files
Some structure, you can figure it out
Clear structure

Excellent structure, allows the development team
to work together

Extra Aspect Description

<20%

50%

80%

Matches 100%

The alignment of elements are messy.

Only some of the elements align; there are many
Most elements correctly align; only one problem
All the elements present a perfect alignment.

Extra Aspect Description

Penalty 2 point for inline css

Penalty 3 points for each tag missing

Penalty 3 points for each tag missing

Penalty 2 points for each colors, spacing, and

Penalty 1 point for each error
Penalty 1 point for each error

3.00
3.00
3.00

Max
Mark

0.00
3.00
6.00
9.00

0.00
2.00
4.00

6.00

Max
Mark

0.00
3.00
6.00
9.00

0.00
2.00
4.00
6.00

4.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Total

Sheet: Marking Scheme File: Module2_marking_schemeé/&@RhxIBate:

1 of



