Aspect - Description	Extra Aspect Description	Max Mark
The files are in the requested folder The files are correctly named Upload the files in the given timeframe		3.00 3.00 3.00
Aspect - Description	Extra Aspect Description	Max Mark
Code structure	No code or not structured Clear code Clean code with comments or good structure Clear code with comments and good structure	0.00 3.00 6.00 9.00
Clear folder structure	Everything at the root, or few files Some structure, you can figure it out Clear structure Excellent structure, allows the development team to work together	0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00
Aspect - Description	Extra Aspect Description	Max Mark
Implementation of the Design Alignment of elements	<20% 50% 80% Matches 100% The alignment of elements are messy. Only some of the elements align; there are many Most elements correctly align; only one problem All the elements present a perfect alignment.	0.00 3.00 6.00 9.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00
Aspect - Description	Extra Aspect Description	Max Mark
All the css code is in style.css The style.css file is included in the head The html file starts with html Head and body tags are used The title tag is used in the html file The logo is used in the page Heading tags are used (2 heading tags) Img tag has alt property set with value p (paragraph) tag is used Accurate reproduction of the design's visual Images are stored in the "images" folder Correct paths of images (no broken images) HTML validation CSS validation	Penalty 2 point for inline css Penalty 3 points for each tag missing Penalty 3 points for each tag missing Penalty 2 points for each colors, spacing, and Penalty 1 point for each error Penalty 1 point for each error	4.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 6

Total